Pressure Switches
■ Pressure Switches
■ Specifications
■ Micro Switch Ratings
Graphic Symbol
Model number Max. operating
Pressure
Kgf/cm

Load
-------
■ Model Number Designation
F- S G -02 -B -20 80
Special Seals Series number
Type of
Mounting
Valve
Size
Pres. Adj. Range
Kgf/cm
2
Design
Number
Design
Standard
F:
Special Seals
for Phosphate
Ester Type
Fluids.
(Omit if not
required)
S:
Pressure
Switches
G:
Sub-Plate
mounting
02
B: 7-70
C: 35-140
H: 70-210
K: 105-350
20 80
Pressure switches are used to make or break an electrical
circuit at a preset hydraulic pressure.
The Pressure switch has two microswitches, each of which
is capable of electrically detecting high pressure or low pressure setting.
The microswitch structure is dust and drip proof structure.
PRESSURE CONTROLS
P
re
ss
u
re
 S
w
it
ch
es
E
IC
-C
-1
0
0
6
-0
313
C
SG-02- -2080
Pressure Switches
■ Instructions